

GENERAL ASSEMBLY
2nd Session
Rome, 23th, 24th and 25th April 1963

CORRIGENDA

AG 2/1 (Annex)	Par.	1	line	1	For "invitation" read "invitations"
			line	3	Omit "of the Rules"
	Par.	5	line	10	For "forsee" read "forseen"
AG 2/2	Rule	15.2			For "councellors" read "councillors"
	Rule	19			For "benning" read "beginning"
AG 2/4	Page	5	line	14	For "post" read "past"
	Page	6	line	10	For "Morroco" read "Morocco"
	"	9	"	23	For "from a series entitles" read "form a series entitled"
	"	10	"	13	For "on a commission of" read "presented to"
	"	13	"	21	Omit the second and fourth word "of"
	"	14	"	2	For "presense" read "presence"
	"	16	"	12	For "Temple" read "Temples"
	"	23	"	6	For "sice" read "since"
	"	23	"	10	Add "it" to read "it was impossible"
	AG 2/5	"	3	Par. 1.2	line 16
"		3	" "	" 17	For "payed" read "paid"
"		3	" "	" 18	Delete "and the houseman (since 1962)"
"		3	" 2.2	" 3	Omit "is due to the decisions" and insert "includes the establishment of a small photographic room" and omit "to make a small photographic room".
AG 2/6	"	2	Line	8	Omit "been"
	"	2	"	22	Omit "envisaged"
	"	4	Par. 4		For "present" read "prevent"
	"	5	line	4	For "interested" read "interest"
	"	5	"	30	Add "if" to read "even if"
	"	7	"	23/24	Omit "the houseman -telephonist (since 1962)"

AG 2/6 Paragraphe nomenclature :

	Page	2		Add Roman "I". The Financial Position of the Centre
	"	6		Add "A". Minimum Budget on a Basis of fixed contributions
	"	7		Suppæss paragraph numbers
	"	9		Add "B". Alternative Budget on a Basis of the proposed variable contributions
	"	10		Supress paragraph numbers
	"	11		ditto
	"	12		Add "C" Alternative Budget based upon the expenditure etc.
	"	13		Supress paragraph numbers
	"	15		Add to title "\$"
AG 2/7	"	3	Par. 6.2	For "information about" read "procedure regarding the award of".